Tabell ufere Vestland

Hommune
Hayanger
Vaksdal
Samnanger
Sveio
Hvinnherad
Tysnes
Hvam
Alver
Bygarden
Ardal

Kinn
Eremanger
Fitjar
Hyllestad
Stord

Fedje
Askay
Modalen
Ullensvang
Solund
Masfjorden
Leerdal
Stad

Ulvilk
Luster
BEamlo
Etne
Austrheim
Askvoll
Osteray
Voss
EBjarnafjorden
Vik

Fjaler
Gulen
Eergen
Aurland
Gloppen
Austevoll
Sunnfjord
S5tryn
Sogndal
Eidfjord
Grand Total

Andel ufer =

13,5%
13,3%
12,2%
12,1%
12,0%
11,6%
11,4%
11,2%
11,1%
10,8%
10,7%
10,4%
10,3%
10,3%
10,3%
10,1%
10,1%
10,1%
10,0%
10,0%
S,9%
9,8%
9,8%
9,6%
9.6%
9,.5%
5,4%
9.3%
9,2%
9,0%
5,0%
8,.8%
8, 7%
8.1%
7.5%
7.8%
7.8%
7. 7%
7. 7%
7.6%
7.3%
6,4%
6, 1%
8,.9%

Antall Ufar
316
303
176
414
921
186
554

1999
2745
344
1129
204
156
I7
1210
28
1862
22
G55
43

93
125
555
61
2599
87
225
155
153

8a6
1334
124
130
108
150459
89

261
237
1044
318
4385
35
36311

Kart Ufare Vestland

Andel ufar

6, 1%

13,5%




